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Do not write 
outside the 

box 

 
Answer all questions in the spaces provided 

 
 

1   Circle the value of the digit 7 in   9.17  
 [1 mark] 

  

70
1  

7
1  

10
7  

100
7  

 
 
 

2   Solve         3x = 2 

Circle your answer. 
[1 mark] 

  

x = –1  x = 
3
2  x = 

2
3  x = 6 
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  Which of these shapes has no lines of symmetry? 

Circle the correct letter. 
[1 mark] 

 

               A                               B                                   C                                   D 

 

 

 

 

 

  

https://www.elevise.co.uk/au1a.html
https://www.elevise.co.uk/au2a.html
https://www.elevise.co.uk/au3a.html
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